

PRIVACY POLICY

Fenner Conveyors are committed to protecting your privacy and ensuring that your personal information is handled in a safe and responsible manner. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and protect your personal information when you use our website or engage with us on social media.

Collection of Personal Information

We collect personal information that you provide to us when you fill out and submit an enquiry, subscribe to our mailing lists, or download content from our website. This information may include your name, email address, phone number, company name, job title, and any other information you choose to provide.

Use of Personal Information

We will use your personal information to respond to your inquiry and provide you with the information you have requested about our products and services. We may also use your personal information to send you marketing communications, newsletters, or other promotional materials that we believe may be of interest to you. You can opt-out of receiving these communications at any time by clicking on the "Unsubscribe" link at the bottom of our emails.

Disclosure of Personal Information

We may disclose your personal information to our employees or service providers who need to access your information to perform their duties. We may also disclose your personal information if we are required to do so by law, or if we believe that such disclosure is necessary to protect our rights or the rights of others.

Security of Personal Information

We take the security of your personal information seriously and have implemented measures to protect it from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction. However, no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure, and we cannot guarantee the absolute security of your personal information.

Retention of Personal Information

We will retain your personal information for as long as necessary to fulfill the purposes for which it was collected or as required by law. We will securely destroy or delete your personal information when it is no longer needed.

Changes to the Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to modify or update this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes to the Privacy Policy will be posted on our website, and your continued use of our digital services after such changes will constitute your acceptance of the revised Privacy Policy.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our privacy practices, please contact us at sales@fenner.com.au.

Fenner Dunlop Australia Pty Ltd ABN 23 080 570 574 03 9680 4500 268-280 Geelong Road, West Footscray VIC 3012 www.fenner.com.au